071111SL-11 Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:

FINISH:  Unfinished brass
Optional finishes: Black Acid Treatment (-BAT) & Brass Acid Rust (-BAR)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-11	 Cast Brass Underwater Light	 25w PAR36 (VWFL) 55°	 5.0 lbs.
SL-11-AB	 Cast Brass Underwater Light, Aim Bracket	 25w PAR36 (VWFL) 55°	 5.0 lbs.
SL-11-35W	 Cast Brass Underwater Light	 35w PAR36 (WFL) 30°	 5.0 lbs.
SL-11-AB-35W	 Cast Brass Underwater Light, Aim Bracket	 35w PAR36 (WFL) 30°	 5.0 lbs.
SL-11-50W	 Cast Brass Underwater Light	 50w PAR36 (WFL) 30°	 5.0 lbs.
SL-11-AB-50W	 Cast Brass Underwater Light, Aim Bracket	 50w PAR36 (WFL) 30°	 5.0 lbs.
SL-11-AB
4.2"
107mm
SL-11